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*all dates subject to change
*does not include individual studio/class trips
Art Gallery exhibitions throughout the performance season

1/29-2/2

2/21

2/23

3/1-3/2

3/22

3/26-3/27

4/4-4/6

4/8-4/12

4/15-4/16

4/25

4/27

5/1-5/3

5/6

5/10

5/11

5/13

Shakespeare Company Week

Fashion Show

Winter Dance Party

All School Blast

Spring Improv Showcase

ACT (26th), Aspire Plus (27th)

Spring Dance Guitar Piano Showcase

School Play

Dueling Pianos

Guitar Soiree

Prom

Car Plays

Singer-Songwriter Event

Awards Night

Live Sketch Comedy

Graduation
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