

COME SEE

1/29-2/2	Shakespeare Company Week
2/21	Fashion Show
2/23	Winter Dance Party
3/1-3/2	All School Blast
3/22	Spring Improv Showcase
3/26-3/27	ACT (26th), Aspire Plus (27th)
4/4-4/6	Spring Dance Guitar Piano Showcase
4/8-4/12	School Play
4/15-4/16	Dueling Pianos
4/25	Guitar Soiree
4/27	Prom
5/1-5/3	Car Plays
5/6	Singer-Songwriter Event
5/10	Awards Night
5/11	Live Sketch Comedy
5/13	Graduation

*all dates subject to change
*does not include individual studio/class trips
Art Gallery exhibitions throughout the performance season

